01 of 01
Arthrex Nerve Conduit
and Nerve Wrap
Product Highlight
Arthrex Nerve Conduit and Nerve Wrap are designed to guide axon
regeneration across short gaps using a resorbable, biocompatible, and
semipermeable structure made from bovine type I collagen. They are
available in various sizes and are shelf‑stable for reliable storage and use in

Both products are supplied
sterile and maintain a 3‑year
shelf life, without the need for
special handling or refrigeration.
	͸ Multiple options
Offered in a range of sizes,
the conduit is designed for
transected nerve injuries,
whereas the wrap is an ideal
option for managing crushed or
compression injuries.
arthrex.com
© 2026-03 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. FL1-001057-en-US_A
SIZE OPTIONS
Arthrex Nerve Conduit
2.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-2025C
2.5 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-2525C
3.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-3025C
4.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-4025C
5.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-5025C
6.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-6025C
4.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-4025W
4.0 mm × 5.0 cm ABS-4050W
6.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-6025W
6.0 mm × 5.0 cm ABS-6050W
12.0 mm × 2.5 cm ABS-12025W
12.0 mm × 5.0 cm ABS-12050W
	͸	 Flexible and kink-resistant
	͸	 Ideal for severed nerve
injuries with gaps up to 1.5 cm